U23 European Championships

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 10 teams)

MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS
26 APRIL 2015

name fencer number | country flag
ITALY 6(033) | ITA [} |
BELARUS 25(01114) | BLR |
ROMANIA 38 (1013 15) | ROU [} |
RUSSIA 44 (617 21) | RUS [
HUNGARY 48 (719 22) | HUN —
GERMANY 62 (9 25 28) | GER .
POLAND 65 (18 20 27) | POL —
GEORGIA 80 (1229 39) | GEO
TURKEY 94 (26 34 34) | TUR
AZERBAIJA 102 (24 38 40) | AZE
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U23 European Championships
MEN'S SABRE TEAM

Fencers (all, structured order - 40 fencers)

FIS
26 APRIL 2015

number | name first name nat. flag
38 | AGHAKISHIYEV | Javanshir AZE
40 | HASANOV Abdulla AZE
41 | SAFAROV Javanshir AZE
24 | TAGHIYEV Azar AZE
2 | NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR | [
30 | AKULA Mikhail BLR | /W
14 | SHACHANIN Siarhei BLR | /W
11 | KARABINSKI Artisiom BLR | W
39 | OBOLADZE Luka GEO | ==
12 | SULAMANIDZE | Saba GEO | ==
0 | BAZADZE Sandro GEO | ==
29 | MARDALEISHVIL | Mikheil GEO | ==
31 | FALB Andreas GER |
9 | KOCH Frederik GER | N
25 | MOELLER Tom GER | E
28 | SCHNEIDER Benno GER |
19 | SINGER Martin HUN |
42 | HABONY Viktor HUN |
7 | CSABA Bence HUN |
22 | RAVASZ Etele HUN |
3 | AFFEDE Leonardo TA BB
5 | BONSANTO Francesco TA BB
1 | CURATOLI Luca TA BB
SCEPI Stefano TA BB

18 | OCINSKI Jakub POL |
27 | DZWONIARSKI Damian POL |
33 | JASKOT Jakub POL |
20 | GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL |
13 | BUCUR Madalin rou (IR
15 | SIRBU Dragos rou (IR
15 | TEODOSIU lulian rou (IR
10 | IANCU George rou (IR
23 | ISKANDAROV Vyacheslav RUS | mmm
21 | KOROBKO Andrey RUS | mmm
6 | KRASILNIKOV Rostislav RUS | mmm
17 | TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS | mmm
37 | ANT Mehmet Fatih | TUR
34 | YILDIRIM Enver TUR
26 | FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir | TUR
34 | ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet | TUR
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U23 European Championships
MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS
26 APRIL 2015

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 teams)

rank | name nat. flag
1 | RUSSIA RUS | pmm
2 | BELARUS BLR | /W
3 | ITALY ITA |}
4 | ROMANIA rRou (B
5| HUNGARY | HUN | o
6 | GERMANY | GER | =
7 | POLAND POL |
8 | GEORGIA GEO | ==
9 | TURKEY TUR
10 | AZERBAIJA | AZE
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TURKEY

AZERBAIJA

U23 European Championships
MEN'S SABRE TEAM

FIS
26 APRIL 2015

page 1/1

Tableau 9-16  Tableau 9-16 Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Semi-finals Final
1 ITALY ITA
ITALY
16 -
TURKEY ITALY
9 TURKEY TUR 45/30
TURKEY GEORGIA
8 GEORGIA GEO 45/40
RUSSIA
5 HUNGARY HUN 45/39
HUNGARY
12 -
RUSSIA
13 - 45/41
RUSSIA
4 RUSSIA RUS
RUSSIA
3 ROMANIA ROU 45/34
ROMANIA
14 -
ROMANIA
1 - 45/29
GERMANY
6 GERMANY GER
BELARUS
7 POLAND POL 45/44
AZERBAIJA POLAND
10 AZERBAIJA AZE 45/25
AZERBAIJA BELARUS
5 - 45/32
BELARUS
2 BELARUS BLR Third place
ITALY
ITALY
ROMANIA 45/44
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MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS
26 APRIL 2015
9e place
1 TURKEY TUR

TURKEY
2 AZERBAIUA  AZE 45/25

Third place

ITALY

ITALY
ROMANIA 45/44




Tableau 5-8 de 4

GEORGIA  GEO

HUNGARY HUN

GERMAN GER

POLAND POL

HUNGARY

45/44

GERMAN

45/37
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5e place

1 HUNGARY HUN

2 GERMAN GER

Third place
ITALY

ROMANIA

ITALY

45/44

HUNGARY

45/42
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7e place

1 GEORGIA GEO

POLAND
2 POLAND  POL 45/29

Third place

ITALY
ITALY
ROMANI 45/44
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FIS
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Tableau de 16

GEORGIA - TURKEY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 5 5 1 1 FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 10 3 2 YILDIRIM Enver
OBOLADZE Luka 5 15 7 4 ANT Mehmet Fatih
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 5 20 11 4 YILDIRIM Enver
OBOLADZE Luka 5 25 13 2 FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 30 23 10 ANT Mehmet Fatih
OBOLADZE Luka 4 34 35 12 YILDIRIM Enver
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 6 40 38 3 ANT Mehmet Fatih
SULAMANIDZE Saba 5 45 40 2 FIRAT Caglayan-Nehir

AZERBAIJAN - POLAND

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

TAGHIYEV Azar 3 3 5 5 OCINSKI Jakub
HASANOV Abdulla 6 10 5 JASKOT Jakub
AGHAKISHIYEV Javans 0 6 15 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
HASANOV Abdulla 2 8 20 5 OCINSKI Jakub
TAGHIYEV Azar 1 9 25 5 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
SAFARQV Javanshir 3 12 30 5 JASKOT Jakub
HASANOQOV Abdulla 6 18 35 5 DZWONIARSKI Damian
SAFARQV Javanshir 6 24 40 5 OCINSKI Jakub
TAGHIYEV Azar 1 25 45 5 JASKOT Jakub
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Tableau de 8

GEORGIA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 4 4 5 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
OBOLADZE Luka 2 6 10 5 CURATOLI Luca
SULAMANIDZE Saba 4 10 15 5 SCEPI Stefano
OBOLADZE Luka 5 15 20 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 4 19 25 5 SCEPI Stefano
SULAMANIDZE Saba 1 20 30 5 CURATOLI Luca
OBOLADZE Luka 2 22 35 5 SCEPI Stefano
SULAMANIDZE Saba 8 30 40 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
MARDALEISHVILI Mik| 0 30 45 5 CURATOLI Luca
RUSSIA - HUNGARY
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TRUSHAKOV Alexande | 5 5 1 1 RAVASZ Etele
KRASILNIKOV Rostisla| 5 10 7 6 CSABA Bence
ISKANDAROV Vyaches| 5 15 14 7 SINGER Martin
KRASILNIKOV Rostisla| 1 16 20 6 RAVASZ Etele
TRUSHAKOV Alexande | 4 20 25 5 SINGER Martin
ISKANDAROV Vyaches| 5 25 30 5 CSABA Bence
KOROBKO Andrey 10 35 34 4 SINGER Martin
ISKANDAROQV Vyaches| 5 40 39 5 RAVASZ Etele
TRUSHAKOV Alexande | 5 45 41 2 CSABA Bence




Tableau de 8

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

FIS
26 APRIL 2015

GERMANY - ROMANIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
KOCH Frederik 4 4 5 5 IANCU George
MOELLER Tom 1 5 10 5 TEODOSIU lulian
SCHNEIDER Benno 4 9 15 5 BUCUR Madalin
MOELLER Tom 3 12 20 5 IANCU George
KOCH Frederik 2 14 25 5 BUCUR Madalin
SCHNEIDER Benno 4 18 30 5 TEODOSIU lulian
MOELLER Tom 3 21 35 5 BUCUR Madalin
SCHNEIDER Benno 4 25 40 5 IANCU George
KOCH Frederik 4 29 45 5 TEODOSIU lulian
BELARUS - POLAND
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 4 5 5 OCINSKI Jakub
AKULA Mikhail 6 10 8 3 JASKOT Jakub
KARABINSKI Artisiom | 4 14 15 7 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
AKULA Mikhail 6 20 15 0 OCINSKI Jakub
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 25 17 2 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KARABINSKI Artisiom | 5 30 2 0 JASKOT Jakub
AKULA Mikhail 5 35 26 24 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
KARABINSKI Artisiom | 5 40 29 3 OCINSKI Jakub
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 45 32 3 JASKOT Jakub
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Tableau 5-8 de 4

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

26 APRIL 2015

FIS

HUNGARY - GEORGIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

RAVASZ Etele 1 1 5 5 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
SINGER Martin 6 7 10 5 SULAMANIDZE Saba
CSABA Bence 8 15 13 3 OBOLADZE Luka
SINGER Martin 5 20 17 4 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
RAVASZ Etele 5 25 18 1 OBOLADZE Luka
CSABA Bence 5 30 22 4 SULAMANIDZE Saba
SINGER Martin 5 35 31 9 OBOLADZE Luka
CSABA Bence 5 40 37 6 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
RAVASZ Etele 5 45 44 7 SULAMANIDZE Saba

POLAND - GERMANY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 0 5 SCHNEIDER Benno
DZWONIARSKI Damian | 6 6 10 5 KOCH Frederik
JASKOT Jakub 3 9 15 5 MOELLER Tom
DZWONIARSKI Damian | 4 13 20 5 SCHNEIDER Benno
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 7 20 25 5 MOELLER Tom
OCINSKI Jakub 2 22 30 5 KOCH Frederik
DZWONIARSKI Damian | 4 26 35 5 MOELLER Tom
OCINSKI Jakub 4 30 40 5 SCHNEIDER Benno
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 7 37 45 5 KOCH Frederik
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Semi-finals

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS
26 APRIL 2015

RUSSIA - ITALY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TRUSHAKOV Alexander | 1 1 5 5 SCEPI Stefano
KOROBKO Andrey 5 6 10 5 CURATOLI Luca
ISKANDAROV Vyachesl | 9 15 14 4 BONSANTO Francesco
KOROBKO Andrey 4 19 20 6 SCEPI Stefano
TRUSHAKOV Alexander | 4 23 25 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
ISKANDAROV Vyachesl | 2 25 30 5 CURATOLI Luca
KOROBKO Andrey 10 35 33 3 AFFEDE Leonardo
ISKANDAROV Vyachesl | 5 40 35 2 SCEPI Stefano
TRUSHAKOV Alexander | 5 45 39 4 CURATOLI Luca
BELARUS - ROMANIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
SHACHANIN Siarhei 5 2 2 IANCU George
AKULA Mikhail 5 10 5 3 TEODOSIU lulian
KARABINSKI Artisiom 5 15 14 9 BUCUR Madalin
AKULA Mikhail 2 17 20 6 SIRBU Dragos
SHACHANIN Siarhei 2 19 25 5 BUCUR Madalin
KARABINSKI Artisiom 9 28 30 5 TEODOSIU lulian
AKULA Mikhail 2 30 35 5 BUCUR Madalin
KARABINSKI Artisiom 8 38 40 5 SIRBU Dragos
SHACHANIN Siarhei 7 45 44 4 TEODOSIU lulian

page 1/2



Final

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

26 APRIL 2015

FIS

BELARUS - RUSSIA

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

NOVIKAU Artsiom 2 2 5 TRUSHAKOV Alexander
SHACHANIN Siarhei 7 10 5 KOROBKO Andrey
KARABINSKI Artisiom 4 11 15 5 ISKANDAROV Vyachesl
NOVIKAU Artsiom 3 14 20 5 KOROBKO Andrey
KARABINSKI Artisiom 1 15 25 5 TRUSHAKOQV Alexander
SHACHANIN Siarhei 2 17 30 5 ISKANDAROV Vyachesl
KARABINSKI Artisiom 7 24 35 5 KOROBKO Andrey
AKULA Mikhail 6 30 40 5 ISKANDAROV Vyachesl
SHACHANIN Siarhei 4 34 45 5 TRUSHAKOV Alexander
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Third place

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

26 APRIL 2015

FIS

ROMANIA - ITALY
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
IANCU George 1 1 5 CURATOLI Luca
BUCUR Madalin 2 3 10 5 SCEPI Stefano
SIRBU Dragos 2 5 15 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
TEODOSIU lulian 4 9 20 5 SCEPI Stefano
SIRBU Dragos 6 15 25 5 CURATOLI Luca
BUCUR Madalin 7 22 30 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
SIRBU Dragos 7 29 35 5 SCEPI Stefano
TEODOSIU lulian 10 39 40 5 AFFEDE Leonardo
BUCUR Madalin 5 44 45 5 CURATOLI Luca
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5e place

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

26 APRIL 2015

FIS

GERMANY - HUNGARY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

KOCH Frederik 5 2 CSABA Bence

MOELLER Tom 5 10 9 7 RAVASZ Etele
SCHNEIDER Benno 5 15 11 2 SINGER Martin
MOELLER Tom 5 20 18 7 CSABA Bence

KOCH Frederik 4 24 25 7 SINGER Martin
SCHNEIDER Benno 4 28 30 5 RAVASZ Etele
MOELLER Tom 4 32 35 5 SINGER Martin
SCHNEIDER Benno 5 37 40 5 CSABA Bence

KOCH Frederik 5 42 45 5 RAVASZ Etele
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7e place

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS

26 APRIL 2015

POLAND - GEORGIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
OCINSKI Jakub 5 0 0 SULAMANIDZE Saba
DZWONIARSKI Damian | 5 10 1 1 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 15 4 3 OBOLADZE Luka
DZWONIARSKI Damian | 5 20 13 9 SULAMANIDZE Saba
OCINSKI Jakub 5 25 14 1 OBOLADZE Luka
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 30 18 4 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
JASKOT Jakub 5 35 21 3 OBOLADZE Luka
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj 5 40 26 5 SULAMANIDZE Saba
OCINSKI Jakub 5 45 29 3 MARDALEISHVILI Mik
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9e place

U23 European Championships

MEN'S SABRE TEAM

26 APRIL 2015

FIS

AZERBAIJAN - TURKEY

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
AGHAKISHIYEV Javans 2 5 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet
SAFARQV Javanshir 0 2 10 5 YILDIRIM Enver
HASANOV Abdulla 2 4 15 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
TAGHIYEV Azar 2 6 20 5 YILDIRIM Enver
HASANOV Abdulla 2 8 25 5 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet
SAFARQV Javanshir 7 15 30 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
HASANOV Abdulla 3 18 35 5 YILDIRIM Enver
TAGHIYEV Azar 5 23 40 5 ANT Mehmet Fatih
SAFAROQV Javanshir 2 25 45 5 ANT Ibrahim-Ahmet
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MEN'S SABRE TEAM
FIS
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Referee activity (match+video) (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales flag
BRAINE Gildas B GBR 0 3 1
BUCCA Emanuele B ITA 0 2 1 [} |
KISIEL Jaroslaw B POL O 3 0 —
KOSA Miklos B HUN 0 1 3 —
OCHOTORENA Jose Luis B ESP 0 3 0 v |
PASTORE Domenico B ITA 0 3 1 l]
RIONTINO Raffaele B ITA 0 2 1 [} |
SANDU Constantin B ROU O 3 1 I]
STOYCHEV Yulian B BUL 0 1 2 [
VALIYEV Fikrat B AZE 0 1 2
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